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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Resolution
Battery

Measuring range

Digital depth micrometer 0-150  Protection s

mm incl. 6 pcs extension

Gross weight

Net weight

10267150

Matt chrome-plated digital micrometer depth gauge in
IP65 classification. To achieve different measuring depths, the
measuring rod can be replaced - these vary by 25 mm.

Fully hardened and ground spindle and bridge in hardened tool
steel with finely ground measuring surface. With engraved and
black marked divided lines and numbers. Reading: 0.001mm.

Delivered in a plastic box.
Battery: 1xLR44 included.

[

Measuring range 0-150 mm

Flat measuring head

6pcs. interchangeable measuring rods with 25 mmin
variation

Hardened and ground spindle and bridge

Finely ground measuring surface

With dividing lines and numbers

IP65
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Product specifications

10267150

5708004052043

9017300000

5708004052043
0,001 mm
1xLR44

0-150 mm

IP54

0.880 kg

0.440 kg



