Product 20-05-2024



Product details	
Item no.	10267150
EAN	5708004052043
Customs tariff	9017300000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	5708004052043
Resolution	0,001 mm
Battery	1xLR44
Measuring range	0-150 mm
Protection Class	IP54
Gross weight	0.880 kg
Net weight	0.440 kg

Digital depth micrometer 0-150 mm incl. 6 pcs extension

10267150

Matt chrome-plated digital micrometer depth gauge in IP65 classification. To achieve different measuring depths, the measuring rod can be replaced - these vary by 25 mm.

Fully hardened and ground spindle and bridge in hardened tool steel with finely ground measuring surface. With engraved and black marked divided lines and numbers. Reading: 0.001mm.

Delivered in a plastic box. Battery: 1xLR44 included.

- Measuring range 0-150 mm
- Flat measuring head
- 6pcs. interchangeable measuring rods with 25 mm in variation
- Hardened and ground spindle and bridge
- Finely ground measuring surface
- With dividing lines and numbers
- IP65